
Gds AˉD  D丨 N41612· VG95324· Type D

Numberof α冫ntads

max■ 32

F0male conn∷ ectors

ldentification

Female Connector
for crimp contacts

order contacts
separately

!dentification

Fenna丨 e cr丨 nnp

cOntacts

BandoⅡ ered contacts
(approx 2500pieCes)

Bando"ered contacts
(approx 300p丨 eCes)

lndividual contacts

Fema丨 e contacts、Ⅳith

sOlder丨 ugs(|ockab丨 e)

Part No

o9040323213

Part No

2

o9060006484
09060006481
o9060006482

o9060009484
o9060009481
o9060009482

o9060008484
09060008481
o9060008482

Wire gauge
mm2    AWG
o09-025  28~24
o14-056  26~20
o5 -15   2o~16

o9060006474
09060006471
o9060006472

09060009474
o9060009471
09060009472

o9060008474
o9060008471
09060008472
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Drawing DimensIOnsln mm
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Contact arrangement V ew from terminaUon s de

sheⅡ housing09o3o96o501page94

Perforrnance levels according tO DIN41612,eXplanations page1o

1                            Specia|

导骼漯姗甄℃:皆龈卩"pp∞
Crirnping tools page91

please

check change-over

to performance

|evel

1or2

lndividua|contacts

o9060006424
o9060006421
o9060006422

o9060009421
o9060009422

o9060006434
o9060006431
09060006432

o906000642o

Insulation⑦

mm
o7-15
o8-20
16-28

- —— —  ——— :厶  —  —  _~

Vf

dentf cat。n\鲟

So∞r∞nta洮


